©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 1 of 6
LEDCOMFO® Floodlight V3.1
Datasheet
Benefits
Robust and reliable
 — Die casting aluminum housing
 — High impact resistance with tempered glass, IK07
 — High protection level for outdoor use, IP66

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 5 of 6
LEDCOMFO® Floodlight V3.1
Ordering Codes
Fixtures
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle  IC Material
LEDCOMFO FL V3 10W 830 SY100 12X1 OSRAM 10W 3000K 100° GL23100062055
LEDCOMFO FL V3 10W 840 SY100 12X1 OSRAM 10W 4000K 100° GL23100062155
LEDCOMFO FL V3 10W 857 SY100 12X1 OSRAM 10W 5700K 100° GL23100062255
LEDCOMFO FL V3 20W 830 SY100 12X1 OSRAM 20W 3000K 100° GL23100062355
LEDCOMFO FL V3 20W 840 SY100 12X1 OSRAM 20W 4000K 100° GL23100062455
LEDCOMFO FL V3 20W 857 SY100 12X1 OSRAM 20W 5700K 100° GL23100062555
LEDCOMFO FL V3 30W 830 SY100 12X1 OSRAM 30W 3000K 100° GL23100062655
LEDCOMFO FL V3 30W 840 SY100 12X1 OSRAM 30W 4000K 100° GL23100062755
LEDCOMFO FL V3 30W 857 SY100 12X1 OSRAM 30W 5700K 100° GL23100062855
LEDCOMFO FL V3 45W 830 SY100 5X1 OSRAM 45W 3000K 100° GL23100062955
LEDCOMFO FL V3 45W 840 SY100 5X1 OSRAM 45W 4000K 100° GL23100063055
LEDCOMFO FL V3 45W 857 SY100 5X1 OSRAM 45W 5700K 100° GL23100063155
LEDCOMFO FL V3 70W 830 SY100 5X1 OSRAM 70W 3000K 100° GL23100063255
LEDCOMFO FL V3 70W 840 SY100 5X1 OSRAM 70W 4000K 100° GL23100063355
LEDCOMFO FL V3 70W 857 SY100 5X1 OSRAM 70W 5700K 100° GL23100063455
LEDCOMFO FL V3 95W 830 SY100 5X1 OSRAM 95W 3000K 100° GL23100063555
LEDCOMFO FL V3 95W 840 SY100 5X1 OSRAM 95W 4000K 100° GL23100063655
LEDCOMFO FL V3 95W 857 SY100 5X1 OSRAM 95W 5700K 100° GL23100063755
LEDCOMFO FL V3 120W 830 SY100 3X1 OSRAM 120W 3000K 100° GL23100063855
LEDCOMFO FL V3 120W 840 SY100 3X1 OSRAM 120W 4000K 100° GL23100063955
LEDCOMFO FL V3 120W 857 SY100 3X1 OSRAM 120W 5700K 100° GL23100064055
LEDCOMFO FL V3 160W 830 SY100 3X1 OSRAM 160W 3000K 100° GL23100064155
LEDCOMFO FL V3 160W 840 SY100 3X1 OSRAM 160W 4000K 100° GL23100064255
LEDCOMFO FL V3 160W 857 SY100 3X1 OSRAM 160W 5700K 100° GL23100064355
LEDCOMFO FL V3 190W 830 SY100 3X1 OSRAM 190W 3000K 100° GL23100064455
LEDCOMFO FL V3 190W 840 SY100 3X1 OSRAM 190W 4000K 100° GL23100064555
LEDCOMFO FL V3 190W 857 SY100 3X1 OSRAM 190W 5700K 100° GL23100064655
LEDCOMFO FL V3 70W 830 SY60 5X1 OSRAM 70W 3000K 60° GL23100064755
LEDCOMFO FL V3 70W 840 SY60 5X1 OSRAM 70W 4000K 60° GL23100064855
LEDCOMFO FL V3 70W 857 SY60 5X1 OSRAM 70W 5700K 60° GL23100064955
LEDCOMFO FL V3 95W 830 SY60 5X1 OSRAM 95W 3000K 60° GL23100065055
LEDCOMFO FL V3 95W 840 SY60 5X1 OSRAM 95W 4000K 60° GL23100065155
LEDCOMFO FL V3 95W 857 SY60 5X1 OSRAM 95W 5700K 60° GL23100065255
LEDCOMFO FL V3 120W 830 SY60 3X1 OSRAM 120W 3000K 60° GL23100065355
LEDCOMFO FL V3 120W 840 SY60 3X1 OSRAM 120W 4000K 60° GL23100065455
LEDCOMFO FL V3 120W 857 SY60 3X1 OSRAM 120W 5700K 60° GL23100065555
LEDCOMFO FL V3 160W 830 SY60 3X1 OSRAM 160W 3000K 60° GL23100065655
LEDCOMFO FL V3 160W 840 SY60 3X1 OSRAM 160W 4000K 60° GL23100065755
LEDCOMFO FL V3 160W 857 SY60 3X1 OSRAM 160W 5700K 60° GL23100065855
LEDCOMFO FL V3 190W 830 SY60 3X1 OSRAM 190W 3000K 60° GL23100065955
LEDCOMFO® Floodlight V3.1
Ordering Codes
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Fixtures
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle  IC Material
LEDCOMFO FL V3 190W 840 SY60 3X1 OSRAM 190W 4000K 60° GL23100066055
LEDCOMFO FL V3 190W 857 SY60 3X1 OSRAM 190W 5700K 60° GL23100066155
LEDCOMFO FL V3 70W 830 AS110 5X1 OSRAM 70W 3000K 110° x 40° GL23100066255
LEDCOMFO FL V3 70W 840 AS110 5X1 OSRAM 70W 4000K 110° x 40° GL23100066355
LEDCOMFO FL V3 70W 857 AS110 5X1 OSRAM 70W 5700K 110° x 40° GL23100066455
LEDCOMFO FL V3 95W 830 AS110 5X1 OSRAM 95W 3000K 110° x 40° GL23100066555
LEDCOMFO FL V3 95W 840 AS110 5X1 OSRAM 95W 4000K 110° x 40° GL23100066655
LEDCOMFO FL V3 95W 857 AS110 3X1 OSRAM 95W 5700K 110° x 40° GL23100066755
LEDCOMFO FL V3 120W 830 AS110 3X1 OSRAM 120W 3000K 110° x 40° GL23100066855
LEDCOMFO FL V3 120W 840 AS110 3X1 OSRAM 120W 4000K 110° x 40° GL23100066955
LEDCOMFO FL V3 120W 857 AS110 3X1 OSRAM 120W 5700K 110° x 40° GL23100067055
LEDCOMFO FL V3 160W 830 AS110 3X1 OSRAM 160W 3000K 110° x 40° GL23100067155
LEDCOMFO FL V3 160W 840 AS110 3X1 OSRAM 160W 4000K 110° x 40° GL23100067255
LEDCOMFO FL V3 160W 857 AS110 3X1 OSRAM 160W 5700K 110° x 40° GL23100067355
LEDCOMFO FL V3 190W 830 AS110 3X1 OSRAM 190W 3000K 110° x 40° GL23100067455
LEDCOMFO FL V3 190W 840 AS110 3X1 OSRAM 190W 4000K 110° x 40° GL23100067555
LEDCOMFO FL V3 190W 857 AS110 3X1 OSRAM 190W 5700K 110° x 40° GL23100067655